Mr. & Mrs. John W. M. 8111 Bay Drive Tampa, FL 3363	arley
Mr. & Mrs. John W. M 8111 Bay Drive Tampa, FL 3303	arley
Mr. & 8111 Bay Drive 8111 Bay Drive Tampa, FL 3303	
18mper -	5
City/State/Zip Phon	the second se
αρτοτική τραια το ΜΕ(ς) & ΠΟ	Office Use Only CUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):
$CORPORATION NAME(S) \otimes DOP$	COMENT NOMBER(3), (II KIOWI).
1 (Corporation Name)	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
2(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
(Corporation Manie)	
3 (Corporation Name)	
(Corporation Maine)	-06/01/00010740
4(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
Walk in Pick up time	
🖵 Mail out 🔄 Will wait	Photocopy Certificate of Status
<u>NEW FILINGS</u>	AMENDMENTS
Derofit	AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director
Not for Profit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director
_	
Limited Liability	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal
DomesticationOther	Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal
 Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report 	Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION
 Domestication Other 	Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION
 Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report 	Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION

.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

May 22, 2000

JOHN W. MARLEY JOHN W. MARLEY & CO., INC. 8111 BAY DRIVE TAMPA, FL 33615

SUBJECT: JOHN MARLEY & CO. INC. Ref. Number: J13143

We have received your document for JOHN MARLEY & CO. INC., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$35.00.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 487-6905.

Thelma Lewis Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 200A00029060

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: 10HN MARLEY + Co. MC.	:
SECOND:	The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: May 16, 1986	<u>.</u>
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)	
	□ None of the corporation's shares have been issued.	· · · · · · ·
	The corporation has not commenced business.	
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.	
FIFTH:		
SIXTH:	to the shareholders, if shares were issued.	
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.	 :=
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.	
Sig	ned this day of, $\underline{\mathcal{I}_{1000}}$.	T
Signatur	re (By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer - if there are no officers or directors, by an incorporator.)	
-	(Typed or printed name)	
	DAFS BROT	

(Title)